
100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
101.5

93.0
104.4

44214209
POLLED

ICHTHYS CATTLE ENTERPRISES

ICE ASSASSIN 9710G

PPH KEY PROS VIC RUPT {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42640470)

TUREK CATTLE COMPANY

EDISTO 136 BATTLE RUPERT T352 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42860368)

NT BATTLE RUPERT 136 {HYP} (P24046602)
NT BATTLE ANX 75 {HYP} (P23772035)

NT TIBERIA 850 (P23704077)

NT TRM PLATO LASS J22 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P41019248)
NT RUPERTA 621 (P23599869)

OH KEY BEEFEATER 255Z (P43454443)

EFBEEF M821 BEEF EATER U332 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42896725)
EF K376 BEEFEATER M821 (P42264491)

FELTONS KATE P38 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42223213)

NT PLATO 19 209 (P41140931)

PPH KEY PROS VICKI R {HYP} (P42171749)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

30.7

Daughters
5 96.7

TATTOO RE:

+0.09
(.19)
+0.12
(.03)

9710G
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+4.6
(.32)
+10.4
(.19)

+0.9
(.68)
-0.5
(.40)

+37
(.54)

+53
(.55)

+37
(.31)

+58
(.32)

-4.0
(.33)

+0.2
(.33)

+0.022
(.23)

-0.04
(.17)

+4.1
(.20)

+1.1
(.19)

+0.032
(.03)

+0.03
(.03)

+18
(.32)

+36
(-)

+10
(.22)

+29
(-)

HPS:

74.0
99.0

1
1

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

NT PLATO RUPERT 167 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P23453801)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$365
(-)

+$368
(-)

BII$

+$422
(-)

+$427
(-)

CHB$

+$65
(-)

+$91
(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.1
(.17)
-0.3
(.11)

+20.7
(.32)
+19.7
(.20)

+54
(.36)
+42
(.19)

+1.70
(.49)
+1.60
(.41)

+1.80
(.48)
+1.50
(.42)

+36
(.18)
+48
(.03)

7

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

May 07, 2024

May 13, 2019

Animal: ICE ASSASSIN 9710G (P44214209)

Birth Wt. (%) 50 92.0 5
Weaning Wt. (%) 17 99.0 3
Yearling Wt. (%) 1 102.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 1.9

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
89.0 1 100.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=NWa6dYucnV/7Me2vn27yGA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=N8zdpS8YAlJvVHdK6guFHg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=Tgi5BCJbyCAo4qoMEWOv9w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=dbYqEdHzRmANPlEy3gINCw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pDDOjyrLUjYvE3rZZe%2B3/A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IjfouBJrKcTgOJfcy3Etwg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=FFfqZytqMYcGLgnwiQ7sIw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Lo45NT03Cq0M8w1w03zFqw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9Z4kGFE4JeH046NxRXyk4g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Dacjj72SslXEkaGtGFW7VQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=EBGOiw/cD7jj0vyY8y8qUA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=TAo7qKDJQ1bUW8MdT2aO4g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=b3rDslB4m/OpKVpsTQLJHg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=zVYtlHY/rU7uI3pcRl5Nww%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=K7DpuZOfD58Bm3/p5yGYkQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=00KCkavOZu6OTxO5zvBcPg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=g335Avnf0VD%2Bt8hBPMKxUg%3D%3D

